
Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 5

Kary

na

OS 5

Wynik na

OS  5

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  5

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  5

Punkty

1 80
Łukasz Semik

Miłosz Górny
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:29,90 02:29,90 5

2 86
Paweł Oślak

Michał Kociołek
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:30,20 02:30,20 00:00,30 00:00,30 4

3 85
Jakub Włoch

Paweł Borkowy
K1

Renault

Clio
02:35,06 02:35,06 00:05,16 00:04,86 3

4 77
Kuba Niemiec

Mateusz Bodniak
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:39,29 02:39,29 00:09,39 00:04,23 2

5 81
Grzegorz Tyndyk

Kamil Tyndyk
K1

Suzuki

Swift
02:44,04 02:44,04 00:14,14 00:04,75 1
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OS  5
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1 49
Grzegorz Dobrzański

Agnieszka Dobrzańska
K2

Honda

Civic
02:26,88 02:26,88 5

2 51
Romuald Stasik

Grzegorz Pękala
K2

Citroen

C2
02:28,34 02:28,34 00:01,46 00:01,46 4

3 48
Szymon Gańczarczyk

Karolina Grzesik
K2

Honda

Civic
02:29,62 02:29,62 00:02,74 00:01,28 3

4 47
Łukasz Przybyła

Marcin Budak
K2

Honda

Civic
02:34,12 02:34,12 00:07,24 00:04,50 2

5 46
Mateusz Hojdys

Tomasz Duraj
K2

Honda

Civic
02:37,48 02:37,48 00:10,60 00:03,36 1
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1 29
Sebastian Bojdoł

Andrzej Mrowczyk
K3

Renault

Clio 3 RS
02:24,64 02:24,64 5

2 24
Dawid Tomala

Paulina Kempka
K3

Honda

Civic
02:25,93 02:25,93 00:01,29 00:01,29 4

3 25
Łukasz Kępa

Sebastian Żuchnicki
K3

Honda

Civic TypeR
02:26,29 02:26,29 00:01,65 00:00,36 3

4 21
Grzegorz Ira

Damian Drob
K3

Honda

Civic
02:30,28 02:30,28 00:05,64 00:03,99 2

5 30
Michał Brzóska

Joanna Brzóska-Duda
K3

Renault

Clio II
02:30,35 02:30,35 00:05,71 00:00,07 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2020 - 5 Runda



Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód
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Kary
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OS  5

Punkty

1 4
Artur Kobiela

Wala Kamil
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:13,87 02:13,87 5

2 17
Mariusz Piórkowski

Elżbieta Paluch
K4

Mitsubishi

EVO lX
02:23,18 02:23,18 00:09,31 00:09,31 4

3 15
Mateusz Masełko

Konrad Masełko
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:23,75 02:23,75 00:09,88 00:00,57 3

4 18
Michał Biały

Paweł Busiek
K4

Audi

80
02:29,31 02:29,31 00:15,44 00:05,56 2

5 12
Maciej Sarka

Magdalena Szymoniak
K4

Subaru

Impreza
02:29,35 02:29,35 00:15,48 00:00,04 1
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1 64
Wojciech Książek

Kamila Szczerba
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:33,96 02:33,96 5

2 73
Andrzej Michałek

Magdalena Michałek
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:38,38 02:38,38 00:04,42 00:04,42 4

3 76
Dawid Kalisz

Piotr Szudy
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:39,90 02:39,90 00:05,94 00:01,52 3

4 65
Wojciech Najgrodzki

Mateusz Solarczyk
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:40,60 02:40,60 00:06,64 00:00,70 2

5 63
Karol Szczygieł

Marcin Sowiński
CENTO

Fiat

Seicento
02:41,20 02:41,20 00:07,24 00:00,60 1
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1 36
Daniel Strojek

Ireneusz Pszczółka
RWD

BMW

E36 330
02:26,98 02:26,98 4

2 40
Kacper Bieniek

Tomasz Jabłoński
RWD

BMW

E36
02:30,61 02:30,61 00:03,63 00:03,63 3

3 37
Wojciech Honkisz

Łukasz Jędrzejko
RWD

BMW

e30
02:33,86 02:33,86 00:06,88 00:03,25 2

4 41
Michał Parzych

Piotr Śliwa
RWD

BMW

E36 318ti
02:35,00 02:35,00 00:08,02 00:01,14 1
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Strata do

poprzed. na
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1 58
Jan Listewnik

Kajetan Swider
PPC

Peugeot

106
02:32,07 02:32,07 4

2 59
Kamil Pniok

Daniel Laszczak
PPC

Citroen

Saxo
02:32,10 02:32,10 00:00,03 00:00,03 3

3 56
Krzysztof Bednarski

Jakub Siemaszko
PPC

Peugeot

106
02:33,92 02:33,92 00:01,85 00:01,82 2

4 55
Marek Hohoł

Mariusz Szczepaniak
PPC

Citroen

C2 VTS
02:36,32 02:36,32 00:04,25 00:02,40 1
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Nr 

startowy
Klasa Czas PS 1

1 Skrzypczyk Michał Sieja Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer GOSC 11:15:00

2 Chwaszcz Bogdan Cwynar Jarosław Honda Civic GOSC 11:15:30

3 Najgrodzki Jakub Szybaj Agnieszka Fiat Seicento GOSC 11:16:00

12 Sarka Maciej Szymoniak Magdalena Subaru Impreza K4 11:16:30

4 Kobiela Artur Kamil Wala Subaru Impreza K4 11:17:00

5 Jelonek Michał Kudasiewicz Jarosław Subaru Impreza OPEN 11:17:30

6 Macura Marcin Jocz Mariusz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo RS K4 11:18:00

7 Witos Szymon Kwiatkowski Mateusz mitsubishi Lancer K4 11:18:30

8 Pudełko Grzegorz Pudełko Mateusz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo K4 11:19:00

9 Robakowski Adam Palka Jakub Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X K4 11:19:30

10 Bartyzel Grzegorz Bartyzel Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 K4 11:20:00

11 Żbikowski Piotr Bieniak Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer OPEN 11:20:30

14 Murzyn Dariusz Masełko Michał Subaru Legacy OPEN 11:21:00

15 Masełko Mateusz Masełko Konrad Subaru Impreza K4 11:21:30

17 Piórkowski Mariusz Paluch Elżbieta Mitsubishi EVO lX K4 11:22:00

18 Biały Michał Busiek Paweł Audi 80 K4 11:22:30

19 Gniadek Grzegorz Buczek Arkadiusz Opel Astra GSI K3 11:23:00

20 Gałązka Bartłomiej Kolarz Katarzyna Opel Astra GSI K3 11:23:30

21 Ira Grzegorz Drob Damian Honda Civic K3 11:24:00

22 Niemiec Jerzy Saganowski Tomasz Honda Civic OPEN 11:24:30

23 Jaworski Jacek Nestorowicz Kamil Honda Civic OPEN 11:25:00

24 Tomala Dawid Kempka Paulina Honda Civic K3 11:25:30

25 Kępa Łukasz Żuchnicki Sebastian Honda Civic TypeR K3 11:26:00

26 Kołodziej Aleksander Hojdem Paweł Renault Clio K3 11:26:30

27 Szmidt Adam Babiński Mariusz Renault Clio 2 K3 11:27:00

28 Gilewski Bartłomiej Deja Krystyna Renault Clio 2 Sport K3 11:27:30

29 Bojdoł Sebastian Mrowczyk Andrzej Renault Clio 3 RS K3 11:28:00

30 Brzóska Michał Brzóska-Duda Joanna Renault Clio II K3 11:28:30

31 Jakubczyk Michał Oleksik Tomasz Opel Corsa GSI K3 11:29:00

32 Stanclik Krzysztof Stechniak Rafał Ford Fiesta K3 11:29:30

33 Perlikowski Maciej Pietruszewski Paweł Ford Focus MK1 K3 11:30:00

34 Deda Jerzy Plewniok Tomasz Opel Vectra K3 11:30:30

35 Kunikowski Kacper Kowalski Krzysztof Citroen Xsara K3 11:31:00

36 Strojek Daniel Pszczółka Ireneusz BMW E36 330 RWD 11:31:30

37 Honkisz Wojciech Jędrzejko Łukasz BMW e30 RWD 11:32:00

39 Cichopek Daniel Padowski Patryk BMW E36 318ti RWD 11:32:30

40 Bieniek Kacper Jabłoński Tomasz BMW E36 RWD 11:33:00

41 Parzych Michał Śliwa Piotr BMW E36 318ti RWD 11:33:30

42 Górecki Mikołaj Kacprzak Mateusz BMW E36 RWD 11:34:00

43 Łasa Ireneusz Górny Mieczysław FSO Polonez Caro RWD 11:34:30

44 Wioska Kamil Wioska Jan Renault Clio K2 11:35:00

45 Bochaczyk Tomasz Wołowska Anna Nissan Almera K2 11:35:30

46 Hojdys Mateusz Duraj Tomasz Honda Civic K2 11:36:00

47 Przybyła Łukasz Budak Marcin Honda Civic K2 11:36:30

48 Gańczarczyk Szymon Grzesik Karolina Honda Civic K2 11:37:00

49 Dobrzański Grzegorz Dobrzańska Agnieszka Honda Civic K2 11:37:30

50 Damczyk Miroslaw Gunia Grzegorz Honda Civic EK4 K2 11:38:00

51 Stasik Romuald Pękala Grzegorz Citroen C2 K2 11:38:30

52 Michalski Mariusz Kędzior Paweł Renault Twingo K2 11:39:00

53 Danielczuk Robert Wyszka Dawid Honda Civic K2 11:39:30

54 Zieliński Marcin Sakwa Rafał Citroen C2 VTS PPC 11:40:00

55 Hohoł Marek Szczepaniak Mariusz Citroen C2 VTS PPC 11:40:30

Kierowca Pilot Samochód
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56 Bednarski Krzysztof Siemaszko Jakub Peugeot 106 PPC 11:41:00

57 Komenda Leszek Nowak Kamil Citroen C2 PPC 11:41:30

58 Listewnik Jan Swider Kajetan Peugeot 106 PPC 11:42:00

59 Pniok Kamil Laszczak Daniel Citroen Saxo PPC 11:42:30

60 Kłaptocz Artur Smalcerz Szymon Citroen C2 PPC 11:43:00

61 Maślanka Józef Olsza Patrick Peugeot 206 PPC 11:43:30

16 Sarka Dominik Hankus Mateusz Subaru Impreza K4 11:44:00

62 Starnawski Marcin Wójcik Piotr Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:44:30

63 Szczygieł Karol Sowiński Marcin Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:45:00

64 Książek Wojciech Szczerba Kamila Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:45:30

65 Najgrodzki Wojciech Solarczyk Mateusz Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:46:00

67 Mateja Bartek Hamerlik Jagoda Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:46:30

68 Książek Maciej Kiercz Tymoteusz Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:47:00

69 Strzoda Piotr Chojnowski Piotr Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:47:30

70 Grzesik Mirek Eichhorn Damian Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:48:00

71 Snajdr Jakub Halastra Bartosz Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:48:30

72 Janeczko Jacek Samołyk Damian Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:49:00

73 Michałek Andrzej Michałek Magdalena Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:49:30

74 Smolarczyk Wiktor Duda Maciej Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:50:00

75 Pawłowski Adam Mateusz Bartosik Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:50:30

76 Kalisz Dawid Szudy Piotr Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:51:00

77 Niemiec Kuba Bodniak Mateusz Fiat Seicento K1 11:51:30

78 Orłowski Delfin Raczek Sławomir Nissan Almera K1 11:52:00

79 Michalski Łukasz Michalska Izabela Rover 214 K1 11:52:30

80 Semik Łukasz Górny Miłosz Fiat Seicento K1 11:53:00

81 Tyndyk Grzegorz Tyndyk Kamil Suzuki Swift K1 11:53:30

82 Smoter Michał Banach Grzegorz Fiat Cinquecento K1 11:54:00

83 Janeczko Dawid Wołoszyn Filip Fiat Seicento K1 11:54:30

84 Kronhold Zofia Krzempek Jakub Toyota Aygo K1 11:55:00

85 Włoch Jakub Borkowy Paweł Renault Clio K1 11:55:30

86 Oślak Paweł Kociołek Michał Fiat Seicento K1 11:56:00

87 Krzyk Sandra Mrowiec Wojciech Honda Civic K1 11:56:30


